
Bid Title: 

Contact:

Dept.: SHERIFF

Hackers Packers,

Inc.
X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

$37,119.00

$9,787.00

$9,700.00

$46,906.00

$46,819.00

-$40,000.00

$6,906.00

$6,819.00

 GRAND TOTAL DELIVERED COST FOR ONE ANDTWO 

MOUNTED ON COUNTY TRUCK-LESS TRADE- IN 

ALLOWANCE: TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL DEKIVERED COST FOR ONE AND 

THREE MOUNTED ON COUNTY TRUCK - LESS TRADE-

IN ALLOWANCCE: TOTAL

RFB-2019-055
PURCHASE OF ONE(1) MODEL YEAR 2019 NEW & UNUSED ROLL OFF UNIT

WITH TARP SYSTEM TO BE MOUNTED ON THE BC SOLID WASTE TRUCK

Opening Date: 

Proposal Signed & Duplicated

  Insurance Acknowledgement

  Non-Collusion Bidding Certificates

  Election Law Statement

Gift's Law Statement

  Variation & Justification Sheet

  2) Option One Tarp System TOTAL

  3) Option Two Tarp System TOTAL

  1) Rolloff unit proposed TOTAL

  GRAND TOTAL DELIVERED COST 

  FOR 1 AND 2 ABOVE MOUNTED ON

  COUNTY TRUCK

 GRAND TOTAL DELIVERD COST OF

 1 AND 3 ABOVE MOUNTED ON 

 COUNTY TRUCK

 4) Trade-in of 2009 Mack GU-813 Roloff Truck, with 

appoximately 129,222 miles & currently in use every day.                               

TOTAL

Deb Smith

WEDNESDAY, MAY 29, 2019

Addendum No. 1

Iranian Divestment Certification 

Bidders Check List

BIDDERS →  →  →  → 

  Digital Media

  W-9




